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Combined Results

Name

Howard Shaw
Pete Morris
Mark Edwards
Callum Middleton
Sean Quinney
Rob Rollings
Brett Davis

Tom Glandfield
Robert Lovett
Nick Dwyer
David Clark
Aidan McConville
Dan Street

lain Brogden
David Clements
Gavin Richards
Ruth Summerford (L)
Dan Ellis

Sam Ramsey
Martin Baddeley
Cameron Cragg (J)
Peter Barling
Peter Baker
Andy Russell

Rob Pelham
Darren Haynes
Jon Collett

Lisa Davis (L)

Neil Gearing
Mark Fisher
Johan Stegers
Richard Streeter
James Geldart
Ali Eaton (L)
Peter Eames
John Mankelow
Chris Martin
Charlie Middleton
Olivia Webb (L)
Jim Hennessey
David Beale
Hugh Procter
George Windsor
Micky Turner
Paul Hanratty
David Brown
Simon Yates

Club
ERCC
ASL-360 (LWCC)
ERCC
Lwcc
Lwcc
Lwcc
Lwcc
Lwcc
Velopace
Lwcc
ERCC
Lwcc
Lwcc
ERCC
ERCC
Lwcc
ERCC
ERCC
Lwcc
Lwcc
Lwcc
Lwcc
Lwcc
Velopace
Lwcc
Lwcc
Lwcc
Lwcc
Lwcc
Come & Try
Come & Try
Lwcc
Lwcc
ERCC
ERCC
Lwcc
Lwcc
Lwcc
ERCC
ERCC
Lwcc
Lwcc
Come & Try
Lwcc
Lwcc
ERCC
Lwcc

Time
0:20:55
0:20:58
0:21:17
0:21:27
0:21:44
0:21:49
0:21:52
0:21:56
0:22:14
0:22:23
0:22:29
0:22:31
0:22:33
0:22:41
0:22:45
0:22:55
0:23:21
0:23:25
0:23:37
0:23:42
0:23:43
0:23:46
0:23:57
0:24:11
0:24:15
0:24:16
0:24:42
0:24:50
0:24:59
0:25:08
0:25:20
0:25:27
0:25:31
0:25:34
0:25:36
0:25:41
0:26:03
0:26:36
0:26:36
0:27:02
0:27:22
0:27:31
0:27:51
0:27:59
0:28:08
0:28:21
0:29:09

Lewes Wanderers Evening Tens - Round Nine

PB

PB

Interclub vs Eastbourne Rovers CC

June 26, 2017
Eastbourne Rovers Results Lewes Wanderers Results
Name Club Time Name Club Time

1 Howard Shaw ERCC 0:20:55 1 Pete Morris ASL-360 (LWCC)* 0:20:58

2 Mark Edwards ERCC 0:21:17 2 Callum Middleton Lwcc 0:21:27
3 David Clark ERCC 0:22:29 3 Sean Quinney Lwcc 0:21:44
4 lain Brogden ERCC 0:22:41 4 Rob Rollings Lwcc 0:21:49
5 David Clements ERCC 0:22:45 5 Brett Davis LwWcc 0:21:52
6 Ruth Summerford (L) ERCC 0:23:21 6 Tom Glandfield Lwcc 0:21:56
Aggregate Time of Top 6 ERCC 2:13:28 Aggregate Time of Top 6 LWCC 2:09:46
7 Dan Ellis ERCC 0:23:25 7 Nick Dwyer Lwcc 0:22:23
8 Ali Eaton (L) ERCC 0:25:34 8 Aidan McConville Lwcc 0:22:31

9 Peter Eames ERCC 0:25:36 9 Dan Street LwWccC 0:22:33
10 Olivia Webb (L) ERCC 0:26:36 10 Gavin Richards Lwcc 0:22:55
11 Jim Hennessey ERCC 0:27:02 11 Sam Ramsey Lwcc 0:23:37
12 David Brown ERCC 0:28:21 12 Martin Baddeley Lwcc 0:23:42
13 Cameron Cragg (J) Lwcc 0:23:43

14 Peter Barling Lwcc 0:23:46

A super-strong showing from the Wanderers means 15 Peter Baker Lwcc 0:23:57
we take a lead of 3'42 into the second leg of the 16 Rob Pelham Lwcc 0:24:15
competition, when the Rovers are sure to be out in 17 Darren Haynes Lwcc 0:24:16
force. Can we hold them off and win the Inter-Club 18 Jon Collett Lwcc 0:24:42
for the first time? 19 Lisa Davis (L) Lwcc 0:24:50
20 Neil Gearing Lwcc 0:24:59

21 Richard Streeter Lwcc 0:25:27

22 James Geldart Lwcc 0:25:31

23 John Mankelow Lwcc 0:25:41

24 Chris Martin Lwcc 0:26:03

25 Charlie Middleton Lwcc 0:26:36

26 David Beale Lwcc 0:27:22

27 Hugh Procter Lwcc 0:27:31

28 Micky Turner Lwcc 0:27:59

29 Paul Hanratty LwccC 0:28:08

30 Simon Yates Lwcc 0:29:09

*Pete is a 2nd claim Wanderer.



